NABL Accreditated

Accelerometer Calibration Centre

The first private organisation to provide such facility in INDIA]

Structural Solutions Private Limited now offers NABL accreditated accelerometer calibration
services in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 17025:2005 at Hyderabad.

[Any Model, Any Manufacturer, Any Accelerometer !!! we have the fast and best service for calibration.

e C(Calibration of ICP, Charge, Variable Capacitance

& MEMS accelerometers
e Backtoback calibration as per latest ISO 16063-21
e Single and Multi axis calibration
e BothAmplitude and Phase plots

e Turnaroundtime within 2 days

e C(Calibration certificates as per latest ISO 17025 Norms

® Collection and delivery at SSPL offices

_J
Bangalore Chennai

86, 3rd Cross, P & T Colony, Plot No. 4910, AC-3, 3rd Floor
R.T.Nagar, 2nd Avenue, Anna Nagar
Bangalore - 560 032 Chennai - 600 040

Ph : +91- 080-2354 8889 Ph: 044 - 2626 9904

Fax: +91-080-2354 7505 Fax: 044 - 2626 9905

Email:bangalore@stsols.com Email: chennai@stsols.com

Delhi Kolkata
610, Ansal Chambers Il et 1 ,
6, Bhikaiji Cama Place |, 161, B.P Township
New Delhi 110 066 Kolkata - 700094
Ph: 011 - 4176 7790 Ph: 033 - 24625429
Fax: 011- 4176 7791 Fax: 033-2283 6734
Email:delhi@stsols.com Email:kolkata@stsols.com
Hyderabad (Head office) Pune
3-6-271,4th Floor, Sudheer Tapani Towers, A-4, 2nd Floor, Snehal Classic, Behind
H?ar H);ge,\'iabad SHtogk Et’)(cga:"gd‘?' Hotel Pride Executive, Bhavakar Bhavan
. imayath INagar, Hyderabad, India. Lane, Shivajinagar, Pune: 411 005
For Attractive Packages Ph:040-2322 2380/ 2381/ 2382/ 2383 Ph: 020 25530540
ALY Email: pune@stsols.com

~ Email:sales@stsols.com

Call Us On 040 2322 2380

Structural Solutions Private Limited |

For more information contact: calibration@stsols.com/
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